
AUGUST MUSIC SCHEDULE 

 

 

18th Sun. Ord. Sat, Aug 3 5:00 Heather/Mark 

Sun, Aug 4 8:00 David/Girls 

11:00 Brook/Mezas 

 

 

19th Sun. Ord. Sat, Aug 10 5:00 Heather/Tovars 

Sun, Aug 11 8:00 Brook/Lexi 

11:00 Parish Singers 

 

 

20th Sun. Ord. Sat, Aug 17 5:00 Brook/Heather 

Sun, Aug 18 8:00 Parish Singers 

11:00 David/Tovars 

 

 

21st Sun. Ord. Sat, Aug 24 5:00 Brook/Procells 

Sun, Aug 25 8:00 David/Girls 

11:00 David/Girls 

 

 

22nd Sun. Ord. Sat, Aug 31 5:00 Brook/Mark 

Sun, Sep 1 8:00 David/Girls 

11:00 ? 

 

 

 

 

SERVE THE LORD WITH GLADNESS, 

COME BEFORE HIM SINGING FOR JOY. 

(Ps. 100) 


